
Category

Qualification Surname First Name Address Suburb State P/C Home Phone Mobile Email

General Aumann Sally 78 James Road Warrenbayne VIC 3670 03 5763 2386 0405 004 721 ormo5@hotmail.com

General Baboth Kylie 33 McCrane St Malmsbury VIC 3446 0422 024 021 kyliebaboth@gmail.com

General Backman Jenna PO Box 189 Garfield VIC 3814 0408 925 656 j_c_milner@hotmail.com

General Bilton Kim PO Box 154 Upper Beaconsfield VIC 3808 03 5944 3363 0419 114 571 kimbilton@aussieisp.net.au

General Bradley Cath 97 West Road Stanhope VIC 3623 0418 992 736 cathbradley97@gmail.com

General Buckland Fiona 20 Ondit Road Winchelsea VIC 3241 03 5267 2902 0407 841 954 onditlodge@bigpond.com

General Burns Helen 5546 Donald-Swan Hill Rd Castle Donnington VIC 3585 03 5033 2082 0419 383 503 uhavta@bigpond.com

General Chamberlain Michelle 1551 Northern Highway Kilmore VIC 3764 0418 331 038 pmichellechamberlain@gmail.com

General Chamberlain Prue 1551 Northern Highway Kilmore VIC 3764 0432 438 068 prue.chamberlain@hotmail.com 

General Clark Erica 112 Beachamp St Kyneton VIC 3444 0438 222 238 erica.clark@ioof.com.au

General Clark Joshua 209 Ballan-Greendale Road Ballan VIC 3342 0451 534 992 rushtwo12@hotmail.com

General Conroy Laura c/- 2075 Bellarine Hwy Marcus Hill VIC 3222 0414 848 202 lauradarie@hotmail.com

General Creed Virginia PO Box 66 Whittlesea VIC 3757 03 9716 2193 0417 573 289 virginia.creed@ivanhoe.com.au

General Dertell Kate PO Box 482 Romsey VIC 3434 03 5428 5255 0412 304 500 info@futurefarmsarabians.com

General Dunstan Kerry 670 Tynong North Rd Tynong North VIC 3813 03 5942 8261 0408 107 565 malibupark@bigpond.com

General Dunstan Paul 670 Tynong North Rd Tynong North VIC 3813 03 5942 8261 malibupark@bigpond.com

General Gerber Jane 835 Riddell Rd Sunbury VIC 3429 03 9744 3074 0431 136 999 gerberjane@gmail.com

General Goldsmith Jillian 2 Kendon Drive Botanic Ridge VIC 3977 03 5998 2806 0408 102 653 jill@hellay.com.au

General Garoni Rosemary 285 Mullagong Road Upper Gundowring VIC 3691 02 6028 9265 0418 118 223 rosemarygaroni@bigpond.com

General Gorst Susan 1 Ararat Road Lake Bolac VIC 3351 03 5350 2298 0418 383 748 gorsts@bigpond.com

General Green-Smith Kerri 7 Chaundy Rd Belgrave South VIC 3160 0411 263 854 kggreensmith@me.com

General Hill Wendy PO Box 543 Kilmore VIC 3764 03 5782 1610 0418 531 489 w.hill7@me.com

Jamieson Sandy 11 Dunns Lane Creightons Creek VIC 3666 0409 722 010 sandy@karmapark.com.au

General Jennison Stephanie 14 Alden Street Tyabb VIC 3913 03 5977 4495 0422 097 855 sjennison85@gmail.com 

General Joblin Kim 30 Berice Drive Lara VIC 3212 03 5282 6062 0414 488 034 joblin.kmiber.1@edumail.vic.gov.au

General Jones Gwen Pomonal Post Office Pomonal VIC 3381 03 5356 4572 0422 087 544 jason@hillcroft.com.au

General Krog Joanne 995 Kernot Loch Road Kernot VIC 3979 03 5678 8513 0404 605 086 liz_hollywood94@hotmail.com

General Krog Elizabeth 995 Kernot Loch Road Kernot VIC 3979 03 5678 8513 0411 825 779 liz_hollywood94@hotmail.com

General Lamb Sheona 241 Pollocksford Road Stonehaven VIC 3221 0418 587 870 sheona.lamb@bigpond.com

General Laupert Ben 590 English Road Lethbridge VIC 3332 0416 304 107 blaupert@deakin.edu.au
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General Lee Tamara 485 Wallan Road Whittlesea VIC 3757 03 9716 0685 0409 182 937 lynlee1@live.com.au 

General Lindeman Carole 105 Devon Road Barrabool VIC 3221 0408 143 794 carole@silkwoodstud.com.au

General Marr Marilyn 40 Dunhelen Lane Yuroke VIC 3063 03 9333 1277 duranbahstud@megalink.com.au

General McCauley Faye 28 Bumberrah Road Johnsonville VIC 3902 03 5156 4929 0417 530 849

General McIntyre Fiona 101 Brock Road Inverleigh VIC 3321 03 5265 1196 0413 650 822 fiona@matchworks.com.au

General Mitchell India 336 National Channel Road Torrumbarry VIC 3562 03 5487 7225 0448 598 923 sallymitt@iinet.net.au

General Mitchell Jane 152 Hallam North Rd Narre Warren North VIC 3804 0407 706 213 shadowacd@yahoo.com.au

General Morphy Sally 65 Ballanelea Rd Barrabool VIC 3221 03 5249 1223 0418 991 256 sally@wth.com.au

General Myers Michael 76 Yarra Road Croydon North VIC 3136 0409 993 120 mikemyers20@bigpond.com

General Oakley Stacey 45 Randles Rd Connewarre VIC 3227 0409 350 455 staceyo_19@hotmail.com

General O'Connell Kristen 7/110 Windham St Wallan VIC 3756 0419 896 650 kristen.oconnell1993@gmail.com

General O'Connor Natalie 135 Sanders Rd Garfield Nth VIC 3814 03 5629 2972 0409 140 239 oconnor@sympac.com

General Parker Caroline 2/10-14 St Georges Rd Armadale VIC 3143 0421 068 710 parkercaro@gmail.com

General Perkins Blaine 14 Sarah Court Elphingstone VIC 3448 0402 650 255 blaine_perk@hotmail.com

General Petrie Bree 145 Baldwin Road Tatura VIC 3616 0418 560 018 petrieequine@me.com

Riemer Nicole 378 Settlement Road Elaine VIC 3334 0421 867 368 nicoleriemer@hotmail.com

General Richardson Elizabeth 45 Newell Rd Longwarry VIC 3816 0417 323 589 richason@dcsi.net.au

General Rowley Sandra 156 Sandy Creek Rd Riddells Creek VIC 3431 0428 719 172 sandra.n.gavin@bigpond.com

General Shiells Sharna 5 Ogilvey St Leongatha VIC 3953 0407 527 101 sharnais@hotmail.com

General Smith Lisa PO Box 7 Woodend VIC 3442 0417 139 112 pemberlystud@live.com.au

General Thomson Kaye 705 Pogue Road Toolamba VIC 3614 03 5826 5157 0400 253 919 kaye.t1@bigpond.com

General Van Breugel Jodie 14 Morris Street Melton South VIC 3338 0419 8000946 jodie.vanbreugel@gmail.com

General Waddell Barry 8 Marray Drive Wyyung VIC 3875 03 5153 0992 0409 389 398 barrywaddell@bigpond.com

General Warde David 100 Peg Leg Road Eaglehawk VIC 3556 0488 124 669

General Watson Debra 1 Humphreys Road Tallegalla QLD 4340 07 5426 8294 0408 656 776 moondarra2@bigpond.com

General Williams Anne RMB 2001 Berrigan Rd Finley NSW 2713 03 5883 1918 0419 559 952 willowcrest01@gmail.com

General Worboys Dianne 45 Manks Road Five Ways VIC 3977 03 5998 2092 0412 215 030 wworboys@optusnet.com.au
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